3.41in
86.5mm
2.24in
57mm
PATENTED
 PRODUCTS
PATENTED

patents and registered designs including US patent No 6957832 and US patent No 9945143. Unauthorised use, reproduction and disclosure are strictly prohibited. This document
must not be removed from the premises of the licensed user of this document without Swivelpole Group Pty Ltd's and or Exemplar Products Pty Ltd`s prior approval.
Ordering Information: HOT-DIP GALVANIZED
ITEM No. QTY. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL OPTIONS
1 1 TOP POLE SECTION - PLAIN STEEL / HOT-DIP GALVANIZED
2 1 Maxis™ M2 JOINT STEEL / HOT-DIP GALVANIZED
3 1 BASE POLE SECTION STEEL / HOT-DIP GALVANIZED
STRUCTURALLY CERTIFIED
INSTALLED HEIGHT PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT
MAX
EQUIPMENT
WEIGHT
3000mm [10'] F7-M2-3000-P-HG 24.2 kg (53.2 lb) 20.0 kg (44.0 lb)
4000mm [13'] F7-M2-4000-P-HG 28.3 kg (62.3 lb) 15.0 kg (33.0 lb)
5000mm [16.5'] F7-M2-5000-P-HG 32.4 kg (71.3 lb) 10.0 kg (22.0 lb)
6000mm [20'] F7-M2-6000-P-HG 36.5 kg (80.3 lb) 7.0 kg (15.4 lb)
4
Maxis™ Part No.:
R1-M2-5076-HG
'P'

patents and registered designs including US patent No 6957832 and US patent No 9945143. Unauthorised use, reproduction and disclosure are strictly prohibited. This document
must not be removed from the premises of the licensed user of this document without Swivelpole Group Pty Ltd's and or Exemplar Products Pty Ltd`s prior approval.
Ordering Information: HOT-DIP GALVANIZED
ITEM No. QTY. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL OPTIONS
1 1 TOP POLE SECTION - PLAIN STEEL / HOT-DIP GALVANIZED
2 1 Maxis™ M2 JOINT STEEL / HOT-DIP GALVANIZED
3 1 BASE POLE SECTION STEEL / HOT-DIP GALVANIZED
STRUCTURALLY CERTIFIED
INSTALLED HEIGHT PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT
MAX
EQUIPMENT
WEIGHT
3000mm [10'] F7-M2-3000-P-HG 24.2 kg (53.2 lb) 20.0 kg (44.0 lb)
4000mm [13'] F7-M2-4000-P-HG 28.3 kg (62.3 lb) 15.0 kg (33.0 lb)
5000mm [16.5'] F7-M2-5000-P-HG 32.4 kg (71.3 lb) 10.0 kg (22.0 lb)
6000mm [20'] F7-M2-6000-P-HG 36.5 kg (80.3 lb) 7.0 kg (15.4 lb)
4
Maxis™ Part No.:
R1-M2-5076-HG
'P'